piezoelectric switches 压电开关热线 4006022002 PRICE LIST
北京 010-68008 911  江苏省无锡 0510-81157933 广东省深圳 0755-83656701 现货库存
www.shuntu.net 在线查询 www.Omrons.com.cn
进口压电开关 piezoelectric switches 压电陶瓷开关 选型资料 PDF 说明书
ROSSLARE 压电陶瓷开关 EX-04 防水按键开关 IP68 按钮开关
方形，塑料材料 绿色 无火花，无磁，防腐，可用于室内，室外。
采用先进的压电技术，无机械动作。
寿命达 2 千万次。

non-magnetic, corrosion resistant, illuminated, anti-vandal piezoelectric switches,
designed for both indoor and harsh weather outdoor use.
How to Order?
1. Type
There are 3 types of Piezoelectric Button for selection.
1=Thread 2=One LED 3=Ring
在线查询 www.omron1.cn   Rosslare代理商热线4006-022-002 www.shuntu.net
010-68008 911北京  0755-83656701深圳  0510-81157933 江苏省 无锡
P
a
g
e
6
2. Diameter (Screw)
The standard screw diameter is 22mm. Other diameters may be customized on request.
(mm) A B C D
M22 22.00 28.00 17.50 19.50
3. Housing Material
The standard material is Aluminium. Other materials may be customized on request.
1=Steel  2=Plastic  3=Aluminium
4. Housing Color
There are 7 standard colors: Black, Natural(Mat), Gold, Green, Red, Blue and Silver.
5. Backlight & Illumination
For PX-23 and PX-33 series, different LED colors may be selected.
0=None for PX-13 series
8=Green + Red (Bi-Color) for PX-23 & PX-33 series.
PX-13
PX-23
PX-33
 B=Black G=Gold L=Blue M=Green N=Natural R=Red W=White/Silver
在线查询 www.omron1.cn   Rosslare代理商热线4006-022-002 www.shuntu.net
010-68008 911北京  0755-83656701深圳  0510-81157933 江苏省 无锡
P
a
g
e
7
6. Ratings
The standard ratings is:
1= 5~12V DC/AC 1A
7. Connector & Contact Type
The standard connector and contact type is:
1 = Wires, SPST (Single Pole Single Throw), NO (Normally Open)
 PX-13
Wires Function
2  Switch Output
Simplest connection, no power supply
and no control required
 PX-23
Wires Function
2 X Yellow Switch Output
Red +Vdc input for LED Power Supply
Green LED (Green) Control Input
Brown LED (Red) Control Input
Bi-Color LED for status indication by
simple control & connection
 PX-33
Wires Function
2 X Yellow Switch Output
Red +Vdc input for LED Power Supply
Black Ground